CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 39

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 01, 2022
WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 02, 2021

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2022
VEEK 3rd QIR
39 TO DATE

7, 655 95, 765

98, 149 1,273,913

28,494 396, 681
11, 358 130, 040
8, 555 112, 250
4,584 55, 120
3,785 41, 238
2,392 32,540
1,746 21, 500
4,662 62, 235
2,503 32,926
1,100 15, 937
5,772 66, 663
1,523 21, 440
3,719 53, 583
954 11, 345
459 6,113

38 537

496 6, 292
446 7,495
413 6, 047
1,683 28, 790

3, 554, 286
326, 075

3, 880, 361

1, 163, 308
438, 745
358, 414
170, 275
125,421

98, 567
71, 224
175, 484
95, 566
50, 680
202, 780
66, 494
163, 322
35, 525
18, 448
1,815
18, 288
20, 108
17,765
95, 543

2021
VEEK 3rd QIR
39 TO DATE

94, 640 1, 237, 029
10, 841 138, 083

105, 481 1, 375, 112

28, 658 400, 866
14, 377 123, 049
9, 352 118, 287
3, 955 54, 443
2,872 36, 398
3, 364 36, 311
2,169 27,349
4,910 59, 069
2,826 35, 856
1, 457 18, 070
5,577 73, 397
1, 647 20, 226
4,229 54,422
1,030 12,502
478 6, 646

52 644

570 6,017
407 7,275
389 4,845
2,934 36, 125

3,775,164
445,771

4,220, 935

1,132,082
458, 736
352, 870
168, 399
113, 602
107, 673

76, 081
163, 181
99, 667
53, 381
228, 950
66, 094
167, 313
35, 660
17, 285
1, 905
17, 314
19, 265
19, 159
111,197

VEEK 3rd QIR YEAR
39 TO DATE  TO DATE

(4.38)% (4.76)% (5.85)%
(29.39)% (30.65)% (26.85)%

(0.57)% (1.04)% 2.76 %
(21.00)%  5.68 % (4.36)%
(8.52)% (5.10)% 1.57 %
15.90 %  1.24 % 1.11 %
31.79 % 13.30 % 10.40 %
(28.89)% (10.39)% (8.46)%
(19.50)% (21.39)% (6.38)%
(5.05)%  5.36 % 7.54 %
(11.43)% (8.17)% (4.11)%
(24.50)% (11.80)% (5.06)%
3.50 % (9.17)% (11.43)%
(7.53)%  6.00 % 0.61 %
(12.06)% (1.54)% (2.39)%
(7.38)% (9.25)% (0.38)%
(3.97Y% (8.02)% 6.73 %
(26.92)% (16.61)% (4.72)%
(12.98)%  4.57 % 5.63 %
9.58 % 3.02 % 4.38 %
6.17 % 24.81 % (7.28)%
(42.64)% (20.30) % (14.08) %

(7.20)% (2.03)% (0.65)%

(7.07)% (4.96)% (4.75)%



